
Larimer County State Senators and Representatives  
 

Larimer County Senators  
Joann Ginal, Senate District 14 (D) 
joannginal52@gmail.com 
Office: (303) 866-4841 
 
Rob Woodward, Senate District 15 (R)  
rob.woodward.senate@state.co.us 
Office: (303) 866-4853 
 
Barbara Kirkmeyer, Senate District 23 (R)  
barbara.kirkmeyer.senate@state.co.us 
Office: (303) 866-4876 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Larimer County Representatives 
Jeni James Arndt, House District 53 (D) 
jeni.arndt.house@state.co.us 
Office (303) 866-2917 
 
Cathy Kipp, House District 52 (D) 
cathy.kipp.house@state.co.us 
Office: (303) 866-4569 
 
Mike Lynch, House District 49 (R) 
Mike.Lynch.house@state.co.us 
Office: (303) 866-2907 
 
Hugh McKean, House District 51 (R) 
hugh.mckean.house@state.co.us 
Office: (303) 866-2947 
 

 
Larimer County National Senators and Representatives 

 
Larimer County U.S. Senators 
Senator John Hickenlooper (D) 
2001 South Shields Street 
Building H, Suite 104   
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
Office: (202) 224-5941 
 
Senator Michael Bennet (D) 
1200 South College Avenue 
Suite 211 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-224-2200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Larimer County U.S. Representatives 
Congressman Joe Neguse (D) 
1220 S. College Avenue, Unit 100A 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-372-3971 
 
 


